
TRAINING - ERGEBNIS NACH 2 LAEUFEN 

STAND 14:32 UHR AM 5. 7.86 

POS START KLA FAHRER 
NR NR SSE 

-p, 3 
1. LAUF 2. LAUF 

FAHRZEUG RUN RUNDENZEIT RUNDENZEIT 
DEN H MIN SEK H MIN SEK 

SCHNELLSTE 
RUNDENZEIT 

H MIN SEK 
SCHNITT 

KM/H 
~~~~========================================:===:======~~===================================================== 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

38 23 
3 23 

11 23 
5 23 

10 23 
2 23 

33 23 
31 23 

1 23 
34 23 

8 23 
4 23 

32 23 
50 23 
20 23 
16 23 
35 23 
14 23 
39 23 
40 23 

6 23 
27 23 
21 23 
46 23 

7 23 
22 23 

G. FOITEK/CH 
K.NISSEN 
H.KAUFMANN/CH 
A.DE VINUESA 
W. KAUFMANN 
XX 
P.ELGAARD/DK 
V.ROSSO 
M.OESTREICH 
B.SCHNEIDER 
F. SCHMICKLER 
P. ZAKOWSKI 
M.RAGGINGER 
XX 
A.DEUTGEN 
F.ABRAHAM 
M. ROPPES 
T. VON LOEWIS OF MENAR 
R.HAMANN 
S.NEUBERGER 
XX 
G. LUENSMANN 
F.PRANGEMEIER 
A. LECHNER/A 
S. BETZ 
P. KATSARSKI 

DALLARA-VW-SPIESS 
RALT VW RT 30 

DOLLARA-SPIESS 
REVNARD VW SPIESS 

RALT VW SPIESS 
MARTINI SPIESS 

RALT RT 30 
DALLARA-VW-SPIESS 

MARTINI SPIESS 
REVNARD VW SPIESS 

RALT VW SPIESS 
RALT VW RT 30 

DALLARA-VW-SPIESS 
MARTINI MK SPIESS 

RALT VW SPI~SS 
RALT ALFA ROMEO 

RALT VW SPIESS 
RALT VW SPIESS 

REVNARD-VW-SPIESS 
REVNARD-VW-SPIESS 
MARTINI VW SPIESS 

RALT VW 
RALT VW 

MARTINI-VW-BRA2HAM 
MARTINI VW SPIESS 

RALT VW 

60 
57 
46 
43 
45 
51 
49 
44 
61 
30 
64 
55 
56 
63 
37 
42 
51 
52 
63 
56 
62 
53 
36 
63 
35 
22 

56.81 
57. 17 
57.23 
57.46 
57. 59 
57.76 
57. 77 
58. 06 
57.91 
58.02 
58. 06 
58.40 
58.24 
58.44 
59.34 
58.28 
58.32 
59.41 
58.66 
59.39 
59.47 
59. 95 
59.48 
59. 51 
59.66 

1 : 00. 58 

57.75 
57.66 
58.23 
58.23 
58.25 
58. 11 
58.70 
57.78 
58.27 
58. 71 
58. 15 
58. 10 
58. 11 
58. 23 
58.26 
58.65 
58.45 
58.37 
58.90 
59.04 
59. 20 
59.35 

1: 02. 10 
1:00.06 
1: 01. 63 
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56.81 
57. 17 
57.23 
57.46 
57. 59 
57.76 
57.77 
57.78 
57.91 
58.02 
58.06 
58. 10 
58.11 
58.23 
58.26 
~8.28 
58.32 
~8.37 

58.66 
59.04 
~9.20 

59.35 
59.48 
59.51 
59.66 

1 : 00.58 

160.958/1 
159.944/1 
159.776/1 
159. 137/1 
158.778/1 
158.310/1 
158.283/1 
158.255/2 
157.900/1 
157. 601/1 
157.492/1 
157.384/2 
157. 357/2 
157.032/2 
156. 952/2 
156.898/1 
156.790/1 
156.656/2 
155.881/1 
154.878/2 
154.459/2 
154.069/2 
153.732/1 
153.655/1 
153.269/1 
150.941/1 


